

Jaideep Bhagat @ Jaydeep Bhagat ... **Petitioner(s).**
Versus
The State of Jharkhand ... **Opposite Party(s).**

For the Petitioner(s) : Mr. Manish Yadav, Advocate
For the Opp. Party(s) : Ms. Anuradha Sahay, APP

On his submission, list this case in the next week under the same heading.

Tanuj/