

Jaideep Bhagat @ Jaydeep Bhagat ... **Petitioner**
-Versus-
The State of Jharkhand ... **Opposite Party**

For the Petitioner : Mr. Manish Yadav, Advocate
For the State : Mr. Ajay Kumar Pathak, A.P.P.

2. Let this matter appear after three weeks under appropriate heading.

Ajay/